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BIZALTO

BIZALTO sp. z o.o0. ul. Wegierska 148D 33-300 Nowy S3acz
Biuro sprzedazy: +48 667 883 733 kontakt@osiedle-verde.pl www.osiedleverde.pl

budynek
pietro
mieszkanie
liczba pokoi

Bl pokdj dzienny

z aneksem kuch.
B3 pokoj
E tazienka

B} przedpokoj

taras
taras zwirowy
ogrédek

2258 m?
14,77 m?

4 47 m?
334 m?

7,20 m?
510 m?
11,38 m?
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powierzchnia 45,16 m?



